 Confidential CTS-RFID-PRODUCT
 i Revision 1.5
 RFID Reader Specification
( CTS-RFID-LM2X )
Revision 1.5
08/MAY./2023
Approval
Signatures

 Confidential CTS-RFID-LM24 PRODUCT
 4 Revision 1.5
4. ORDERING CODE
 Orderring code for changing parmeters of communicaions
 Example of ordering code
: IF Cx-ab of ordering code is “null”, code ab will be “10”
protocol
Baud Rate
[bps]
Parity  Example of ordering code
CC 9,600 None
CTS-RFID-LM24-CC-10
CTS-RFID-LM21-CC-10
CO 9,600 None
CTS-RFID-LM24-CO-10
CTS-RFID-LM21-CO-10
CO 9,600 Even CTS-RFID-LM21-CO-11
CB 19,200 Even CTS-RFID-LM21-CB-21
CTS-RFID-LM2x Cx
Cx = default protocol
 CC : protocol C
 CO : protocol O
 CB : protocol B
 C1 : protocol C1
- - ab
a = Baud  rate (bps)
 0 : 4800
 1 : 9600
 2 : 19200
 3 : 38400
 4 : 57600
 5 : 115200
b = Parity type
 0 : None
 1 : Even
 2 : Odd
RFID Reader LM24 Specification Table of Contents
 Confidential CTS-RFID-LM24 PRODUCT
 5 Revision 1.5
5. IMPORTANT SPECIFICATION OF THE PRODUCT
Classification Items Contents
RFID TAG
reading
capability
Frequency 134.2KHz
Maximum H-Field Strength 53.55dBuA/m@3m
Reading time * Min. : 130ms / Page, Max.: 500ms,
Writing time* Min.: 390ms / Page, Max.: 1500ms
Max. Reading Distance 110 ~ 160mm (varies depending on the type of antenna)
Max. Writing Distance 70 ~110mm (varies depending on the type of antenna)
Bending diameter 45mm
Length 1M ~ 5M (optional, provided by meter only)
Material PVC
Antenna
(option)
CTS
Stick
CTS-RFID-ACzz/AOzz/ABzz-xxyy
* refer to document “HF RFID Specification”
Square
CTS-STBA-EC0/1-xxx
CTS-STBA-MC0/1-xxx
* refer to document “HF RFID Specification
Material PC, Black
Connector 43650-0200 (Molex)
Types of Tags
Supports 3 types of
MPT, SPT, RO
Ex) RI-TRP-DR2B : 17Page´64bit, Read/Write
Communication
specification
RS-232C 1ea, 1:1, Full Duplex
RS-485 1ea, 1:N (Max. 32), Half Duplex
LAN 1ea, 100/10 Full Duplex
Communication protocol Cantops Protocol I / II
Communication speed (bps) 4800, 9600, 19200, 38400, 57600, 115200